’AI' Centre
‘( )’ Transport
.." Society

Centre for Transport and Society

Winter Conference Programme

15 December 2014, 9:15-16:45

Room 1R26, Frenchay Campus, UWE, Bristol

=5

BRISTOL

University of the
West of England

09:15-09:30
09:30-09:45

09:45-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:45
13:45-14:15

14:15-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:45

Registration/coffee

Graham Parkhurst  Welcome/Introduction

Billy Clayton Imagined journeys: Experiences of connecting home for
those who travel away for work

Tom Calvert Urban walking experience, understood as relationships
between the pedestrian’s inner world, the city they
experience and their physical movement of walking.

Coffee

Ben Clark When Policy Recommendations Get Lost in Translation: An
Examination of the Express Coach ‘Niche’ as a Missed
Sustainable Mobility Opportunity in the Dominant Inter-city
Travel Regime

David Williams Social Practice Theory and Sustainable Mobility: An Analysis
of the English Local Transport Planning as a System of
Provision

Rutal Joshi Understanding poverty-mobility linkages in Ahmedabad
(India)

Lunch

Caroline Bartle

Tim Chatterton

Tea

Kiron Chatterjee

Steve Melia

Wine reception

Employer attitudes to sustainable transport initiatives:
Perceptions of senior managers in North Bristol

'Helping Local Authorities Unlock Low Carbon Travel: Is
promoting ‘flexi-mobility’ the answer

The Same Mode Again? Mode Choice Variability in Great
Britain

Bias and Evidence Hierarchies in the Evaluation of Smarter
Choices



