

Centre for Transport and Society



Winter Conference Programme

15 December 2014, 9:15-16:45

Room 1R26, Frenchay Campus, UWE, Bristol

Time	Presenter	Title
09:15-09:30	Registration/coffee	
09:30-09:45	Graham Parkhurst	Welcome/Introduction
09:45-10:15	Billy Clayton	Imagined journeys: Experiences of connecting home for those who travel away for work
10:15-10:45	Tom Calvert	Urban walking experience, understood as relationships between the pedestrian's inner world, the city they experience and their physical movement of walking.
10:45-11:00	Coffee	
11:00-11:30	Ben Clark	When Policy Recommendations Get Lost in Translation: An Examination of the Express Coach 'Niche' as a Missed Sustainable Mobility Opportunity in the Dominant Inter-city Travel Regime
11:30-12:00	David Williams	Social Practice Theory and Sustainable Mobility: An Analysis of the English Local Transport Planning as a System of Provision
12:00-12:30	Rutal Joshi	Understanding poverty-mobility linkages in Ahmedabad (India)
12:30-13:45	Lunch	
13:45-14:15	Caroline Bartle	Employer attitudes to sustainable transport initiatives: Perceptions of senior managers in North Bristol
14:15-14:45	Tim Chatterton	'Helping Local Authorities Unlock Low Carbon Travel: Is promoting 'flexi-mobility' the answer
14:45-15:00	Tea	
15:00-15:30	Kiron Chatterjee	The Same Mode Again? Mode Choice Variability in Great Britain
15:30-16:00	Steve Melia	Bias and Evidence Hierarchies in the Evaluation of Smarter Choices
16:00-16:45	Wine reception	